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Hisar- 125005

Result Notification of BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (SHIK SHA SHASTRI) - First year - Jun-2024(Y)

Childhood and Growing up

Contemporary India and Education

Learning and Teaching

Language Acrossthe Curriculum

Under standing Disciplines and Subjects

Gender, School & Society
Pedagogy of Sanskrit
Pedagogy of Social Science
Pedagogy of Hindi

dl. No. Roll No Name,FName,M Name Result Status Result
DEBASMITA JENA
347/650
1 222222480001 AJAY KUMAR JENA Pass 53 380
BINAPANI JENA '
PRAVASINI DAS
355/650
2 222222480002 KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS Pass . 60%
SUKESHINI DAS '
RABI HANSDAH
3 222222480005 BAJUN HANSDAH cc
SAMITA HANSDAH
RASMITA MOHANTA
4 222222480007 SAHAJRAM MOHANTA Reappear BEDSS-101
BIMALA MOHANTA
LEEZA MOHANTA P
5 222222480008 PRADEEP KUMAR MOHANTA Pass =7 38%
KHIRAMANI MOHANTA '
PRIYADARSANI SAHU 383/650
6 2022222480012 RAMESH CHANDRA SAHU Pass 58,0206
SEBATI SAHU '
ALIVA BISWAL
378/650
7 222222480014 DHARMANANDA BISWAL Pass 581506
ANJALI BISWAL '
MANAS RAM DASH BEDSS-101, BEDSS-103
8 222222480018 MAHESH RAM DASH Resppear BEDSS.104
ANIMA DASH
GOUTTAM NAYAK
355/650
9 222222480019 DINABANDHU NAYAK Pass 54.62%
GAYATREE NAYAK '
MADHUSMITA NAYAK 383/650
10 | 222222480021 NIRANJAN KUMAR NAYAK Pass 58,0206
MAHABIDYA NAYAK '
RASMITA NAYAK 3730650
11 | 222222480022 ANANDA CHANDRA NAYAK Pass =7 38%
SABITRI NAYAK '
KANHU CHARAN RATH 400/650
12 | 222222480023 PRAMOD KUMAR RATH Pass 61.54%

SAMITA RATH
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13

222222480024

LIZALIN BAIRIGANJAN
JOGESWOR BAIRIGANJAN
PRAVASINI BAIRIGANJAN

365/650
56.15%

14

222222480025

TAPASWINI KHUNTIA
RAMESH CHANDRA KHUNTIA
BASANTI KHUNTIA

408/650
62.77%

15

222222480026

SABITRI SAHOO
RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO
BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO

407/650
62.62%

16

222222480028

PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI BISOI
DHIRENDRA KUMAR BISOI
SATYABHAMA BISOI

Reappear

BEDSS-102

17

222222480029

SIMA MARTHA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA MARTHA
NALINI MARTHA

380/650
58.46%

18

222222480034

BHABANI SANKAR NATH
RANJT KUMAR NATH
HARAPRIYA NATH

Reappear

BEDSS-101

19

222222480038

JHUMARANI BEHERA
PANCHANANA BEHERA
MANJUSA BEHERA

RL-UMC

20

222222480039

JASOBANTA JANI
KAMAL JANI
LAXMI JANI

396/650
60.92%

21

222222480040

BISHNU MAJHI
HARIHAR MAJHI
SITA MAJHI

Reappear

BEDSS-101

22

222222480045

PRIYANKA BEHERA
LAXMIDHAR BEHERA
GITANJALI BEHERA

Pass

377/650
58.00%

23

222222480046

RASMITA NAYAK
PRAFULLA NAYAK
SUSAMA NAYAK

Pass

406/650
62.46%

24

222222480047

SANDHYARANI DHAL
JUDHISTIRA DHAL
SULOCHANA DHAL

Pass

362/650
55.69%

25

222222480051

GAYATREE TAREI
KISHORE CHANDRA TAREI
JHARANA TAREI

Pass

357/650
54.92%

26

222222480052

PRAHALLAD KUMAR MAJHEE
CHAKRADHARA MAJHEE
GEHLLA MAJHEE

Pass

366/650
56.31%

27

222222480057

BISHNUPRIYA MOHANTA
SHIBANATH MOHANTA
SHASHIREKHA MOHANTA

Pass

368/650
56.62%

28

222222480061

TAPOI BHOLA
NATABAR BHOL
LABANYA BHOL

RL-UMC

29

222222480062

PRAJNA PARAMITA NAYAK
JAYANTA KUMAR NAYAK
SULOCHANA NAYAK

Pass

391/650
60.15%

30

222222480064

MANDAKINI NAIK
JOGENDRA NAIK
MINATI NAIK

Pass

373/650
57.38%

31

222222480065

BINITA SAHU
SATYARANJAN SAHU
PUSPANJALI SAHU
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Pass

379/650
58.31%




SITANSHU SHEKHAR MOHANTA

32 | 222222480066 KHAGESWAR MOHANTA Pass 2227/332
RANJEETA MOHANTA '
SUPRAVA KAR 390/650
33 | 222222480069 RATNAKAR KAR Pass 60.00%
SACHALARANI KAR '
SHRADHANJAL | BEHERA 383/650
34 | 222222480071 DHULESHWAR BEHERA Pass 589206
KANCHANBALA BEHERA '
SUBHALAXMI NAYAK
361/650
35 | 222222480079 UMAKANT NAYAK Pass 55 54%
PRANATI NAYAK '
SUSHMA 411/650
36 | 222222480083 RAJKUMAR Pass 63.23%
KAMLESH
SUBRAT BAG AOIE50
37 | 222222480086 BANSIDHAR BAG Pass 62.46%
SASHIMUKHI BAG '
LOKESWAR KHARSEL BEDSS.101. BEDSS.106
38 | 222222480088 DIBAKAR KHARSEL Reappear BEDSS-107, BEDSS-108
CHHAYA KHARSEL
ABINASHAN KHAMAR] BEDSS.103. BEDSS.105
39 | 222222480089 SACHIDANAND KHAMARI Reappear ' '
BEDSS-106
JAYANTI KHAMARI
CHANDAN KUMAR PANDA 291/650
40 | 222222480090 PRASANTA KUMAR PANDA Pass 60.15%
JAYANTI PANDA '
SANTANU KUMAR PANDA
41 | 222222480001 SUKUMAR PANDA Reappear BEDSS-106
MAYADEBI PANDA
BHABA SHANKAR DASH 406/650
42 | 222222480092 SHIB SHANKAR DASH Pass 62.46%
JYOTSNA RANI DASH '
SANTOSH KUMAR BEHURA 382/650
43 | 222222480096 RABINDRA KUMAR BEHURA Pass £8.7T%
CHAUNI BEHURA '
PRADIP KUMAR TRIPATHY A18/650
44 | 222222480097 SADHURAM TRIPATHY Pass 61.31%

TAPASWINI TRIPATHY
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